School
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary

Date
9/15/2021
9/18/2021
10/2/2021

10/22/2021
10/29/2021
1/14/2022
2/17/2022
3/18/2022
5/4/2022
5/21/2022

Time
2:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:20 AM
2:20 PM
2:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:20 PM
8:30 AM
2:30 PM
2:20 PM

Type of Drill
Fire
Lockdown
Fire
Fire
Lockdown
Lockdown
Tornado
Tornado
Fire
Fire

Administrator Signature
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
Kim Harris
Kim Harris



